CP908-B COM ExpressÆ Compact
Features
Block DiagramMechanical Drawing
CHIPSET
CPU
MEMORY
EXPANSION
LAN

� 1 CD
Optional Items
Ordering Information
Model Name Part Number Description
CP908-B610E 770-CP9082-800K IntelÆ CoreTM i7-610E, 4M Cache, 2.53 GHz
CP908-B620L 770-CP9082-600K IntelÆ CoreTM i7-620LE, 4M Cache, 2.00 GHz
CP908-B620U 770-CP9082-700K IntelÆ CoreTM i7-620UE, 4M Cache, 1.06 GHz
CP908-B520E 770-CP9082-400K IntelÆ CoreTM i5-520E, 3M Cache, 2.40 GHz
CP908-B330E 770-CP9082-200K IntelÆ CoreTM i3-330E, 3M Cache, 2.13 GHz
CP908-B4505 770-CP9082-000K IntelÆ CeleronÆ P4505, 2M Cache, 1.86 GHz